MAJOR UNITED KINGDOM AIRLINES - INDIVIDUAL AIRLINES BALANCE SHEET SUMMARY 2000 - 200:

(£ Million)

ASSETS EMPLOYED

OPERATING EQUIPMENT AND PROPERTY (Owned and Leased)

Aircraft fleet (including spares)

Less: provision for depreciation

Aircraft fleet after depreciation

Property and other equipment

Less: provision for depreciation

Property and other equipment after depreciation

Payments on account of aircraft under construction
TOTAL

INVESTMENTS
Group
Others

TOTAL

CURRENT ASSETS
Stocks and work in progress
Debtors and prepayments
Short term deposits
Bank balance and cash
Group companies advances and debts currently receivable
Other items
TOTAL

Less: CURRENT LIABILITIES

Creditors and accruals

Traffic revenue received in advance

Taxation and Social Security

Dividends

Bank overdrafts and short term loans

Instalments of borrowings and hire purchace (1 yr)
Group Companies advances and debts currently payable
Other Items

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAL NET CURRENT ASSETS / LIABILITIES

INTANGIBLE ASSETS

Pre- operational training and development
Goodwill Net Book Value

Other items

TOTAL INTANGIBLE ASSETS

OTHER ASSETS
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS

AMOUNTS RECEIVABLE (more than one year,
Group

Other

TOTAL ASSETS

Financed by: SHAREHOLDERS FUNDS
Share Capital

Share Premium account

Capital Reserves

Revenue Reserves

Revaluation Reserves

Other Reserves

BORROWINGS ETC (replayable more than one year ahead)
Advances from other Group Companies

Bank Loans

Other Loans

Hire Purchase Liabilities

DEFERRED LIABILITIES
Taxation

Other
TOTAL FINANCE

TOTAL UK
AIRLINES

13267.1
3880.8
9386.3
2636.9

820.6
1816.2

2530.1
6124.0
(1783.5)

10945.3

57.2
273.3
10945.3

2000
BRITISH
AIRWAYS PLC

12534.4
3717.8

10531.2

1393.0
1450.8

471
1164.1

1191.2

41319
(21045)

9877.5
353.7
787.7

17058
290.2

OTHER UK
AIRLINES

1067.8

2519

(12.8)
234.3

(0.1)

228.3
925
57.2

204.3
1067.8

TOTAL UK
AIRLINES

14 638.0
4547.3
10 090.7
2867.2
10438

6.4

122494

2001
BRITISH
AIRWAYS PLC

12 005.2
36184

10 042.8

1266.0

13535

915
1037.6
11124

3.9

22454

14401
687.1
58.0
34.0
611.1
1053.1
38834
(1638.0)

9758.2
353.8
788.1

552.9
2705

Table 2.5_1

OTHER UK
AIRLINES

731



MAJOR UNITED KINGDOM AIRLINES - INDIVIDUAL AIRLINES BALANCE SHEET SUMMARY 2000 - 200:

(£ Million)

ASSETS EMPLOYED

OPERATING EQUIPMENT AND PROPERTY (Owned and Leased)

Aircraft fleet (including spares)

Less: provision for depreciation

Aircraft fleet after depreciation

Property and other equipment

Less: provision for depreciation

Property and other equipment after depreciation

Payments on account of aircraft under construction
TOTAL

INVESTMENTS
Group
Others

TOTAL

CURRENT ASSETS
Stocks and work in progress
Debtors and prepayments
Short term deposits
Bank balance and cash
Group companies advances and debts currently receivable
Other items
TOTAL

Less: CURRENT LIABILITIES

Creditors and accruals

Traffic revenue received in advance

Taxation and Social Security

Dividends

Bank overdrafts and short term loans

Instalments of borrowings and hire purchace (1 yr)
Group Companies advances and debts currently payable
Other Items

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAL NET CURRENT ASSETS / LIABILITIES

INTANGIBLE ASSETS

Pre- operational training and development
Goodwill Net Book Value

Other items

TOTAL INTANGIBLE ASSETS

OTHER ASSETS
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS

AMOUNTS RECEIVABLE (more than one year,
Group

Other

TOTAL ASSETS

Financed by: SHAREHOLDERS FUNDS
Share Capital

Share Premium account

Capital Reserves

Revenue Reserves

Revaluation Reserves

Other Reserves

BORROWINGS ETC (replayable more than one year ahead)
Advances from other Group Companies

Bank Loans

Other Loans

Hire Purchase Liabilities

DEFERRED LIABILITIES
Taxation

Other
TOTAL FINANCE

Footnotes

2000 - British World Airlines financial report cover a 10 month period.

TOTAL UK
AIRLINES

13 094.8
4336.2
8758.6
28111
11281
1683.0

79.9

105215

137.2
1536.8
13879
1169.2
2790.9

7054.8

117815

2000 - British Airways Consolidated includes British Airways (Euro Ops) LGW results

2001 - British Regional Airlines Ltd financial report covers a 15 month period
2001 - Thomas Cook Airlines Ltd financial report covers a 10 month period

2002 - Go Fly Ltd financial report covers a 4 month period.
2003 - Monarch Airlines report covers a 18 month period.

2003 - Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd report covers a 10 month period.
2003 - BMI British Midland includes BMI Regional results and continue to do so

2002
BRITISH
AIRWAYS PLC

11138.0
3590.5

68.6
822.1
13739
193.6

2458.2

12721
7516
52.6
40.8
480.0
10755
36725
(12143)

64.6
64.6

9189.0
353.8
788.2

497.6
271.0

OTHER UK
AIRLINES

TOTAL UK
AIRLINES

12 645.4
4484.1
81613
27125
1163.2

10 654.7

2003
BRITISH
AIRWAYS PLC

10 262.0
35346

65.9
880.7
1557.6
35.7

2539.9

1208.4
8308
40.2
80.6
575.2
1167.2
39023
(1362.4)

745
745

81014
353.8
788.2

631.5
263.3

Table 2.5_1 cont

OTHER UK
AIRLINES

12
334.1

367.3



